
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	TEAM	TARO	2024-12-01	to	2024-12-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-12-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $242.12
2024-12-08 Gold	3D	Filament-	Amazon txn_qkHQGKP -$16.69 $225.43
2024-12-09 Amazon txn_wNH2p8Z -$14.72 $210.71
2024-12-12 HCB	Fees	from	August	14,	2024	to	November	14,	2024 txn_mAHpl8X -$70.37 $140.34
2024-12-13 Check	deposit txn_JxHG9n5 $28.01 $168.35
2024-12-16 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	12/9	to	12/15 txn_5wHVwgd -$1.97 $166.38
2024-12-19 Check	deposit txn_evHJMPQ $69.64 $236.02
2024-12-19 QUIZLET.COM txn_kWH6GBe -$35.99 $200.03
2024-12-19 QUIZLET.COM txn_lZHPdWd $35.99 $236.02
2024-12-20 Google	One txn_YRH0odG -$0.49 $235.53
2024-12-23 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	12/16	to	12/22 txn_NQHEqqV -$4.87 $230.66
2024-12-23 TikTok	Shop txn_qkHQPMb -$68.46 $162.20
2024-12-24 Donation	from	Idan	Kestenbom txn_8rH4nlB $10.00 $172.20
2024-12-30 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	12/23	to	12/29 txn_OXHmGpe -$0.70 $171.50
2024-12-30 Canva txn_wNH2k75 -$1.00 $170.50

WITHDRAWN:	$215.26.	DEPOSITED:	$143.64. $170.50

Team	Taro	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	Team	Taro's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


